(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd.
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : JRKBANK

As on Date : 30-Jun-2015

0
. [No. of partly e oftgtal N0 |As a % of total no. of
Partly paid-up shares . of partly paid-up
paid-up shares shares of the company
Shares
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
As a % of'total no. of
No. of As a % of total no. of] P Comsh;rles ecl)sfsumin
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding P fu}l/i £
securities  [convertible securities .
conversion of the
convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
As a % of total no. of
0,
Wantats No.of  |Asa % oftotal no. of] share§ of the company,
warrants warrants assuming full conversion
of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion | 484778020
of warrants and convertible securities

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Total shareholding as a| Shares Pledged or
Number of percentage of total otherwise
Sr. Category of Number of Total shares held in number of shares e il (o)
no. shareholder shareholders| number of |dematerialized
shares form As a i Number i
percentage percel;tage of pezlc;zl;tage
I 1 I v +B)! - =
o O O e Ay
(VID) | 225 &V 100
I TNEN

/

>




Promoter and

(4) Promoter Group2

(1) (Indian
Individuals/Hindu

(a) Undivided Family 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Central

(b) |Government/State P, 257752660 257752660 | 53.17 53.17 0 0.00
Government(s)

(c) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Financial

(d) Institutions/Banks L g 0 o .90 B ;

(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 257752660| 257752660 | 53.17 53,19 0 0.00

(2) |[Foreign
Individuals (Non-
Resident

(@) Individuals/Foreign 9 H L il .00 g .
Individuals)

(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(c) [Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(@) [Qualified Foreign 0 0 0 000 | 000 | 0 | 000
Investor ) ’ ’

(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding
i iakagi e and 2 [257752660| 257752660 | 53.17 | 5317 | o | 0.0
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)D)+(A)(2)

(B) [Public shareholding®

(1) |Institutions

(a) [Mutual Funds/UTI 25 25367087 | 25367087 S 523 N.A. | N.A.
Financial

(b) Institutions/Banks 3 84617 84617 0.02 0.02 N.A. | NA.
Central

(c) |Government/State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A.
Government(s)
Venture Capital

(d) Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A

(¢) |Insurance Companies 1 15374694 | 15374694 3.17 3.17 | NJAT| N.A,
Foreign Institutional '7",;/':’/’ - "‘\’A"\"

) 52 117927298 117927298 | 24.33 2433 aw %‘A
I - 1
nvestors %\*(//N—A) , /




(2

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

(h)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

O

Any Other (Total)

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(1)

181

158753696

158753696

852.75

30.75

N.A.

N.A.

2

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

990

9511196

9338256

1.96

1.96

N.A.

N.A.

(b)

Individuals - i.
Individual
Shareholders Holding
Nominal Share
Capital Up To >Rs. 1
Lakh.

64745

52210701

36704826

10.77

10.77

N.A.

N.A.

Individuals - ii.
Individual
Shareholders Holding
Nominal Share
Capital In Excess Of
Rs. 1 Lakh

14

3076980

2850320

0.63

0.63

N.A.

N.A.

(©)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

(d)

Any Other (Total)

gl

3472787

3457787

0.72

0.72

N.A.

N.A.

(d)

Clearing Members

136

200575

200575

0.04

0.04

N.A.

N.A.

(d2)

Non Resident
Indians®

827

3182534

3167534

0.66

0.66

N.A.

N.A.

(d3)

Trusts

89678

89678

0.02

0.02

N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(2)

66720

68271664

52351189

14.08

14.08

N.A.

N.A.

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=

B)D)+B)(2)

66901

227025360

211104885

46.83

46.83

N.A.

N.A.

TOTAL (A)+(B)

66903

484778020

468857545

100.00

100.00

0.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

Cl

Promoter and

Promoter Group

N.A.

0.00 ;
i




C2 [Public 0 0 0 N.A. 0.00 | N.A. | NA.
GRAND TOTAL

66903 1484778020( 468857545 | N.A. | 100.00 | 0 0.00
(A+B)HC)

(D(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

"Promoter and

Promoter Group"

Details of Total
Total Shares held Shar.es Blatiged o Details of warrants convertible _shares
bered i
otherwise encumbere P—— (including
underlyin
g shar'es
assumin
asa % Asa % full .
PAN of total | conversio
Sr. Name of the | of the asa % of by grand Number|number| nof
No. shareholder |Share grand percent| % a1 [Numb| As a % total of of |warrants
holder|  Number | total (A) Numbe| age @A+ | & of | number of converti|converti] and
) (1) +(B) + r (B) + warra| warrants of ble ble |convertibl
(I11) av) (©) VID=| C)or | s | thesame | o C | coritie] .
VD) | (VD) / held class securities)
(IV)*10 sub- (XI) x) s held |softhe | 46,00 of
4%) o |clause (XI) | same | gjluted
I)(a) class share
(VIID) (XII) | capital
(X111)
Chief
Secretary
1 | Jammu and 243225980| 50.17 | 0 [0.00]0.00| 0 0 0 0 0
Kashmir
Govt
Secreatry
Finance
Deptt
2 14526680 | 3.00 0 ]10.00/000]| 0 0 0 0 0
Jammu and
Kashmir
Govt
TOTAL 257752660( 53.17 | 0 [0.000.00| 0 0.00 0 0.00 | 0.00




D(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public'" and

holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a ; Details of convertible
Details of warrants o
percentage securities
ofto:)al £ Total shares
::amre:;ii., % w.r.t (inCI.Uding
Grand totz;l. underlylflg shares
. |Name of the Number of  [Total Number As a % total Number of [number of assuming ful;
. [shareholder shares (A)+(B)+HC of unmber of convertible [convertibl e
indicated warrants of . warrants and
?r:ﬂ = wal:’::ints the same secl:xerll(;les sccu(:'ities CORVRhE
xm— class e securlt:;;)l;sda % of
at para same class
(D(a)
above}
Aberdeen
Global
Indian Equity 17180000 3.54 0 0 0 0 0
(Mauritius)
Limited
Life
[nsusanee 15374694 | 317 | o 0 0 0 0
Corporation
of India
ICICI
Prudential
Value 10000000 2.06 0 0 0 0 0
Discovery
Fund
The PABRAI
Investment 7580450 1.56 0 0 0 0 0
Fund iv, LP
Morgan
Stanley Asia 7520236 | 155 | 0 0 0 0 0
(Singapore)
PTE.
Government
Pension Fund 6596760 1.36 0 0 0 0 0
Global.
PABRAI
Investment 4872410 1.01 0 0 0 0 0
Fund 3, LTD
TOTAL 69124550 14.26 0 0.00 0 0.00 0




I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public' and

holding more than 5% of the total number of shares

plares sy : : Total shares
percentage of Details of warrants Details of convertible R
total number of securities (inclu ng
shares {i.e underdying
Grand - shares
Sr. Name of the PAN of the [Number of Total % w.r.ttotal | 2ssuming full
0, . i .
No. shareholder Shareholder |shares (AY+B)H(C) Numbérif A?ua:ng»e:.o:fll zjl;r:,lebri?b(;: o convers:on 0(;“
indicated in warrants Y convertible warndn S,an
warrants of the | securities - convertible
Statement at held Al held securities of the o .
para (I)(a) same class sicurme:s) a5
above} % of diluted
1 Nil 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

(D(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of
Sr. Name of the PAN of the Number of t?tal aumber Gf shates
: {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
No. shareholder Shareholder locked-in shares | . .
indicated in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1 Nil 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
Type of Number of percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
Sr. joutstanding oNl:ltls]::ﬁ:.ii(:nf shares Grand
No.DR (ADRs, GDRs, DRs 8 underlying Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs|at para
(I(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0 0.00




(IN)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares

held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
outstanding  |shares percentage of total
Iiro. PNI?);I(;;Of e DR DR underlying number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
i (ADRs, GDRs, |outstanding (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
SDRs, etc.) DRs Statement at para (I)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0.00

(II) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of

shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Number of Voting

Sr. Category of Rights held in each TOtﬁ: ‘lll(t):ing Cakel VOt;%%)nghts b
no. shareholder class of securities (III+%V+V)
Class | Class | Class Asa ke
0 an X | ¥ | Z Yorasns | G|
dmn [ avy [ v (VD (VII) (VIII)
Promoter and Promoter
(4) Group®
(1) |Indian
@) {:ndiYiduals/Hindu Undivided 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
amily
®) Central Government/State 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
(¢) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(¢) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) |Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
(@) [Individuals/Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals)
(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0
(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of 0 0 0 0




Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

(B) [Public shareholding
(1) (Institutions
(a) [Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
©) Central Government/State 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
(d) [Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(f) |Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
@) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Investors
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) (Non-institutions
(a) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals - i. Individual
Shareholders Holding Nominal
(b) Share Capital Up Tog>Rs. 1 0 0 ¢ ¢ B ol
Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual
Shareholders Holding Nominal
Share Capital In Excgss OfRs. 0 0 ¢ @ 600 R
1 Lakh
(¢) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Shares held by Custodians and
(C) |against which Depository 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Receipts have been issued
CI |Promoter and Promoter Group | 0 0 0 0 0 0
C2 [Public 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL
(AY+B)(C) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
bd jid Bhat

(Company Secretary)




